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Email id

51 responses

pachebhagyashree123@gmail.com

agrawalmanav7710@gmail.com

bhavnamankarsci14@gmail.com

kalyani.2000.in@gmail.com

mahimachaudhari379@gmail.com

tembharek15@gmail.com

aambade08@gmail.com

shadabsyed47440@gmail.com

shubhamthakre2039@gmail.com

shitalyedem22@gmail.com

raunakbhagat930@gmail.com

khushalkore2112@gmail.com

anjalivashishth616@gmail.com

pujather03@gmail.com

priyankamemdhe945@gmail.com

vikkibopchebopche@gmail.com

subodhbisen86@gmail.com

mohaberaj64@gmail.com

sonakneurs@gmail.com

mc3844949@gmail.com

riyadhamgaye2000@gmail.co.
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sanarangari4@gmail.com
prernahemne@gmail.com
rautswati024@gmail.com
kajalgauO@gmail.com
shreyashpanore12@gmail.com
gaidhaneprashant2@gmail.com
luckygmeshram29@gmail.com
siyafarkunde7@gmail.com
minakshikatre99@gmail.com
brijdamahe@gmail.com
barekarpriti2@gmail.com
shreyashpatil.1221@gmail.com
Shobhelalmachhirke@gmail.com
patlerahulkumar66@gmail.com
omeshwarihattimare05@gmail.com
vrahangdale2020@gmail.com
krishnachandewar79@gmail.com
alkatsayyam@gmail.com
prashantsontakke780@gmail.com
nitinshahare47@gmail.com
jyotiambule18@gmail.com
pranaybulakhe@gmail.com

mayursing12@gmail.com /
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Mayur11borkar@gmail.com

sonililhare905@gmail.com

yashchawke18@gmail.com

yogeshbadwaikO@gmail.com

chitrarajgkatre97@gmail.com

rajnikant.baraikar789@gmail.com
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Name of Student

51 responses

Manav agrawal

Bhavna Vijay Mankar

Kalyani vidhate

Mahima Shankar chaudhari

Kajal shyamlal tembhare

Akanksha Rameshkumar Ambade

Shadab Akhtar Adil Syed

Shubham thakre

Shital Mahendra yede

Raunak Bhagat

Khushal Kore

Anjali

Puja Jageshwar Ther

Priyanka Rajhans Mendhe

Vikki Devlal Bopche

Subodh bisen

Raj santosh mohabe

Sonali C sonakneur

Manish chaudhari

Riya Dhamgaye

Sana Valay Rangari
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Prerna Bramhanand Hemne

Swati Ramesh Raut

Kajal Gautam

Shreyashpanore

Indrajit maroti gaidhane

Lucky meshram

Siya motichand farkunde

Minakshi Tekchand Katre

Brijlal Damahe

Priti Raju Barekar

Shreyash Patil

Khushbu machhirke

Rahulkumar patle

Omeshwari Suresh Hattimare

Varsha Surma Rahangdale

Krishna

Alka Tejram Sayyam

Nageshwar Naresh Sontakke

NITIN SHAHARE

Jyoti Ganraj Ambule

PRANAY BRAMHANAND BULAKHE

Bhagyashree pache

Bhagyashree Pache
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Mayur Subhash Singhaniya

Mayur Borkar

Soniya Rameshwar Lilhare

Yash Dilip Chawke

Yogesh Ajay Badwaik

CHITRARAJ GUNIRAM KATARE

Rajnikant Bhaulal Baraikar
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Mobile No.

51 responses

8329141700

9834220049

9284909423

+917666374129

8975578217

7507167189

9637616153

9834892375

9370798320

9096036771

9511865147

09145254886

830890382

9607449945

9307950414

9689000769

7796062980

9529072071

7066932285

7741976720

7558658852
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8698715769

9604779098

7517439483

8668907442

8668200997

9309948870

9112814956

8767901930

8857989960

+917887616217

9130828556

8856948131

7378633210

9579619627

7666711207

8390280716

7387120949

8010175632

7798239526

8308877175

9021669643

7218153890

9764987023
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6218579459
8010958293
08530712491
9284210813
+917507583753

7499788630

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I_D Copy

51 responses

® 4-85t0100%
@® 3-70t084%
@ 2-55t069%
@® 1-30t054%
@ 0 Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? I_D Copy

51 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

N
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy

51 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

51 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2-Good

® 1 -Fair

@ 0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. I_D Copy

51 responses

@ 4 - Always fair
@ 3 - Usually fair
@ 2 - Sometimes unfair

/ @ 1 - Usually unfair
@ 0- Unfair

N
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6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I_D Copy

51 responses

@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 1 -—Rarely
@ 0-— Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

51 responses

@ 4 —Regularly
® 3 - Often
11.8% @ 2 - Sometimes

/ @® 1 —Rarely
= | ® 0~ Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates I_D Copy
you in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

51 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
® 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 — Marginally
@ 0- Not at all

(N
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I_D Copy

51 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

10. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, I_D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

51 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

11. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

51 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0 - Notatall

(N
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications.

51 responses

@ 4 -Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with ||_:| Copy
providing right level of challenges.

51 responses

@ 4 - Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I_D Copy
overcome them.

51 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 - Rarely

@ 0 - Never

(N
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15. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. I_D Copy

51 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 -Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

16. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life |_|:| Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

51 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0-—Notatall

17. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, |_|:| Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

51 responses

@ 4 - Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

(N
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18. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is I_D Copy
very good.

51 responses

@ . 4 —Strongly agree
@ 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

19. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching I_D Copy
- learning experience in your institution for year 2022-23

51 responses

3 (5.’9%)
2 (3.9%) 2 (3.9%) 2 (3.9%)
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